
Tenison House

Tenison 1

Tony Whiting
E: twhiting@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Jennifer Salvo
E: jsalvo@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Alannah Robinson-Hore
E: arobinson-hore@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Casey Frame
E: cframe@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Luke Crow
Tenison House Leader

E: lucrow@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Tenison 2

Tenison 3 

Laura Crow
E: lcrow@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Tenison 4

Catherine Howison
E: chowison@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Tenison 5

Jennifer Salvo
Tenison House Leader

E: jslavo@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Fiona McGovern
E: fmcgovern@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Eddie Scholtens
E: escholtens@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au


